
S140
E160

S145
E160

S140
E165

S140
E170

S145
E165

S145
E170

S150
E160

S150
E165

S150
E170

長里トンネル

八塚島

宮川出張所宮川町中津

三峰山
▲

八塚島南

糸
川
県

早
津
県

岡
野
島
橋

阪口町小原

やつづかじま

さかぐちちょう こはら

猿島

ヒョウタン島

岡野出張所

岡野島西

(糸川県樋浦市水崎区)

岡野町新堂

岡野町
平川

新堂PA
(建設中)

北緯32°30'

小野島

岡野島

釣浜島

岡野町下林

保朶町柳

保朶出張所

保朶町柏原
やすえだちょうかしわばら沙々羅大橋

柏原第一
トンネル

岡野島東

保
釣
大
橋

保朶島
やすえだじま

保
朶
ト
ン
ネ
ル

保朶島 保朶･矢崎大橋

広兼島

保朶塩業

保朶塩田

北緯32°15'

国
道
19
3
号

国
道
193号

(早津県八木市)

(早津県八木市)

浜美島
はまよしじま

千岡島

杉島

(早津市中区)
(早津市東区)

(早津県八木市)


	SVGEX-S140E170-20140804.vsd
	ページ - 1


